SULLAIR Single-stage
Rotary Screw Air Compressors
Constant Speed and Variable Speed Drives
149–261 kW  |  200–350 hp
2
SULLAIR LEADERSHIP
Since 1965, Sullair has been recognized around the world as an innovator
and a leader in rotary screw compression and vacuum technology. For

acfm
7 bar
m³/min
125 PSI
acfm
9 bar
m³/min
150 PSI
acfm
10 bar
m³/min
175 PSI
acfm
12 bar
m³/min in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
LS-200S-200 200 149 980 27.7 897 25.4 768 21.7 720 20.3 120 3048 72 1828 68 1727 7450 3379
LS-25S-250 250 186 1218 34.4 1075 30.4 - - - - 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 10,760 4880
LS-25S-300 300 224 1480 41.9 1330 37.6 - - - - 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 10,760 4880
LS-25S-350 350 261 1615 45.7 1460 41.3 - - - - 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 11,110 5039
50Hz Motor
LS-200S and LS-25S motor Constant Speed Drive
 Full-Load CapacitY* Length Width Height Weight
Model hp kW 100 PSI
acfm
7 bar
m³/min
125 PSI
acfm
9 bar
m³/min
150 PSI
acfm
10 bar
m³/min
175 PSI
acfm
12 bar
m³/min in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
LS-200S-200 200 149 951 25.6 884 25.0 791 22.4 725 20.5 120 3048 72 1828 68 1727 7450 3379
LS-25S-200 200 149 1010 28.6 810 22.9 795 22.5 - - 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 10,760 4880
LS-25S-250 250 186 1225 34.7 - - 980 27.7 - - 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 10,760 4880
LS-25S-300 300 224 1452 41.1 1330 37.6 1305 36.9 - - 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 10,760 4880
LS-25S-350 350 261 1563 44.2 1438 40.7 - - - - 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 11,110 5039
60Hz Motor
VCC-200S and VCC-25S motor Constant Speed Drive with Variable Capacity Control
Full-Load Capacity* Length Width Height Weight
Model hp kW 100 PSI
acfm
7 bar
m³/min
125 PSI
acfm
9 bar
m³/min
150 PSI
acfm
10 bar
m³/min
175 PSI
acfm
12 bar
m³/min in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
VCC-200S-200 200 149 980 27.7 897 25.4 768 21.7 720 20.3 120 3048 72 1828 68 1727 7450 3379
VCC-250S-200 200 149 1025 29.0 910 25.7 - - - - 120 3048 72 1828 68 1727 8750 3968
VCC-25S-250 250 186 1218 34.4 1075 30.4 - - - - 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 10,760 4880
VCC-25S-300 300 224 1480 41.9 1330 37.6 - - - - 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 10,760 4880
VCC-25S-350 350 261 1615 45.7 1460 41.3 - - - - 154 3911 78 1981 86 2184 11,110 5039
50Hz Motor
VCC-200S and VCC-25S motor Constant Speed Drive with Variable Capacity Control
Full-Load Capacity* Length Width Height Weight
Model hp kW 100 PSI

acfm
7 bar
m³/min
125 PSI
acfm
9 bar
m³/min
150 PSI
acfm
10 bar
m³/min
175 PSI
acfm
12 bar
m³/min in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
V-200S-200 200 149 967 27.3 888 25.1 787 22.2 743 21.0 120 3048 72 1828 68 1727 7800 3538
60Hz Motor
V-250S motor Variable Speed Drive
Full-Load Capacity with Variable Capacity Control* Length Width Height Weight
Model hp kW 100 PSI
acfm
7 bar
m³/min
125 PSI
acfm
9 bar
m³/min
150 PSI
acfm
10 bar
m³/min
175 PSI
acfm
12 bar
m³/min in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
V-250S-250 250 186 1195 33.8 1085 30.7 - - - - 154 3511 78 1981 86 2184 10,760 4880
V-250S-300 300 224 1400 39.6 1305 36.9 - - - - 154 3511 78 1981 86 2184 10,760 4880
V-250S-350 350 261 1580 44.7 1435 40.6 - - - - 154 3511 78 1981 86 2184 11,110 5039
*  Capacity per CAGI / PNEUROP PN2CPTC2 (Annex C to ISO 1217)
© 2018 Sullair, LLC. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. SAPSS200350201803-3
The Sullair symbol, Sullair wordmark, Optimalair®, and Sullube® are registered trademarks of Sullair, LLC. PristineFG, Optimizer, Supervisor, and WS Controller are trademarks of Sullair, LLC.